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11 lakásos társasház
Terv megnevezése

Megrendelő:

Váradi Tibor
építészmérnök
7400 Kaposvár, Zárda köz 5.
É 14-0235
Tervező munkatárs:
Kovács József, Zrena Zoltán
építészmérnök

Tervlap megnevezése

Tervezés dátuma:
2018. április

településkép véleményezési
eljárás

PLENI-INVEST INGATLAN-
FORGALMAZÓ  ÉS
BERUHÁZÓ KFT.
1184  Budapest, Aranyeső u. 8.

Tervező:

Földszinti alaprajz
M=1:100

É-01
Tervlap száma:

Tervezési hely:
8600 Siófok, Gábor Á. u.
Hrsz: 2662/50
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±0,00

±0,00

±0,00

-0,29

-0,29
-0,01-0,01

-0,30

-0,30

-0,30

R 5,00R 5,00

beépített
tároló

beépített
tároló

beépített
tároló

beépített
tároló

I. II.

IV. III.

013
fürdő

4,76 m2

014
szoba

9,94 m2

012
konyha
9,77 m2

017
konyha
6,57 m2

018
fürdő

4,96 m2

019
szoba

9,97 m2

016
nappali

18,12 m2

003
szoba

9,63 m2

001
konyha
6,57 m2

004
nappali

21,45 m2

009
nappali

21,73 m2

008
szoba

9,94 m2

007
fürdő

4,76 m2

006
konyha
9,77 m2

011
nappali

22,29 m2

005
terasz

7,19 m2

010
terasz

7,19 m2

020
terasz

7,80 m2

015
terasz

7,80 m2

021
előtér-lépcsőház

17,95 m2

002
fürdő

4,96 m2

022
előtér

0,94 m2

B - B B - B

vb. pillér

vb. pillér vb. pillér

vb. pillér

vb. pillér vb. pillér

vb. pillér vb. pillér

vb. gerenda

Szám
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022

Helyiség neve
konyha
fürdő
szoba
nappali
terasz
konyha
fürdő
szoba
nappali
terasz
nappali
konyha
fürdő
szoba
terasz
nappali
konyha
fürdő
szoba
terasz
előtér-lépcsőház
előtér

Burkolat
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30
hajópadló
lapburkolat 60/60
lapburkolat 15/85
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30
hajópadló
lapburkolat 60/60
lapburkolat 15/85
lapburkolat 60/60
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30
hajópadló
lapburkolat 15/85
lapburkolat 60/60
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30
hajópadló
lapburkolat 15/85
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30

Számított
terület
6,57
4,96
9,63

21,45
7,20
9,77
4,76
9,94

21,73
7,20

22,29
9,77
4,76
9,94
7,81

18,12
6,57
4,96
9,97
7,81

17,95
0,94

224,10 m2

±0,00 = 106,00 mBf tengeszíntfeletti magasság


